2015 Grand Prix Regatta
Seattle Yacht Club

Results

1 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | R-1 | R-2 R-3 | Total
No. Club Helm

1st 1 New Haven | Ker 46 4601L |PMYC John Kerrigan | 1.194 | 3.0 | 1.0 2.0 (6.0

2nd |1 Smoke TP 52 52005 |CYC Steve Travis |1.367 |2.0 |2.0 3.0(70

3rd 1 Glory TP 52 88008 |SYC John Buchan [1.369 | 1.0 6.0 1.0 | 8.0

DNF

4th 1 Jedi J-145 3696 SYC John 1.224 |40 5.0 4.0 |13.0
Tenneson

5th 1 Westerly Santa Cruz | 18997 |RVYC Stuart 1.347 |5.0 |4.0 5.0 | 14.0
70 Dahlgren

6th 1 Neptune's Santa Cruz 60667 |CYC Paul 1.351 /6.0 |3.0 6.0 | 15.0
Car 70 LaMarche

2 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Helm |Rating |[R-1|R-2 |R-3 | Total
No. Club
1st 2 Terremoto Riptide 35 59902 |[CYC William 39 1.0 /3.0 /1.0 5.0
Weinstein
2nd |2 Absolutely Farr 39ML | 3909 CyC Charlie 18 2.0 /2.0 |20 /6.0
Macaulay
3rd 2 Hamachi J-125 13696 | CYC Greg Slyngstad | -3 9.0 1.0 |4.0 140
4th 2 Jackrabbit CM 1200 18193 | CFSA Colin Nichols 24 40 4.0 6.014.0
5th 2 Ballistic Melges 32 109 CYcC Brad Cole 24 3.0 /8.0 |5.0 |16.0
6th 2 Ace Farr 395 39506 | PMYC Peter Shorett 39 7.0 |6.0 3.0 |16.0
SYC
7th 2 Tango J-133 38168 |SYC Brian Duchin 27 5.0 5.0 |7.0|17.0
8th 2 White Cloud | Cookson 8455 CcyC Stevan Johnson | 18 6.0 7.0 (8.0 21.0
12m

9th 2 Constellation | J-133 52529 |CYCT Ron Holbrook 24 8.0 /9.0 9.0 | 26.0



3 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rating | R-1 | R-2 | R-3 | Total

Place | Class | Boat Name

1st 3
2nd |3
3rd |3
4th |3
5th |3
6th |3
7th |3

Bravo Zulu
Different
Drummer

Joy Ride

Tantivy

Vitesse

Shada

Hinzite

Boat Type

Beneteau
40.7

Centurion
40s
J-122E

J-109
First 36.7

J-109

J-120

Sail Yacht
No. Club
46720 |CYC
52804 |CYC
89 SYC
248 CYC
240 BYC

CYCB
44 CYC
50005 |SYC
4 Class

Skipper/
Helm

Denny
Vaughan

Charles Hill

John
Murkowski

Stuart Burnell
David Steffen

Jerry
Woodfield

James Hinz

57

81

42

69
81

69

51

1.0

20

3.0

7.0
5.0

4.0

6.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0
3.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

1.0
5.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

13.0
13.0

14.0

20.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
R-3 | Total

Place | Class | Boat Name

1st 4
2nd |4
3rd 4
4th 4
5th 4
6th 4
7th 4
8th 4

Last Tango

Delirium
Jaded

Moose
Unknown

Jubilee

Usawi

Avalanche

Peer Gynt

Boat
Type

J-105

J-105
J-105
J-105

J-105

J-105

J-105
J-105

Sail

No.
212

272
299
89

114

475

495
235

Yacht
Club

CYC
STYC

CYyC
CYCE
STYC

CYC

SBYC

CYC
SSC

5 Class

Skipper/
Helm

James Geros |93

Jerry Diercks | 93
Chris Phoenix | 93

John 93
Aitchison

Erik Kristen 93

Robert 93
Blaylock

Ed Wilder 93
Steve 93
Summers

1.0

20
5.0
3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

Rating | R-1 | R-2

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

9.0

RAF

5.0

6.0
7.0

1.0

20
4.0
5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

3.0

6.0
12.0
12.0

16.0

17.0

20.0
23.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
R-2 | R-3 | Total

Place | Class | Boat

1st 5
2nd 5

Name
Dos

Mata Hari

Boat Type

Sierra 26

Sail Yacht
No. Club
26000 |PMYC
1660 SYC

Catalina 36

Skipper/ Helm | Rating

Brad Butler 87

Paul 147

Walchenbach

R-1

1.0
3.0

1.0 |12.0 |4.0

20

1.0

6.0



Place | Class | Boat Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Helm | Rating | R-1 -2 |R-3 | Total

Name No. Club
3rd 5 Flim Flam | Soverel 33 18140 | CYC Dave Martin 93 2.0 3.0 /4.0 9.0
4th 5 Kowloon | Olson 911 17 STYC/ Ken Chin 129 4.0 4.0 13.0/(11.0
SBYC
5th 5 Vela Volta | Match 35 61314 |STYC Steven Kirsch 108 5.0 5.0 /5.0 15.0
6th 5 Izarra Beneteau 79080 | SYC Andrew Harvilla | 168 6.0 6.0 16.0 1 18.0
411-2 DNF
6 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place | Class | Boat Boat Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | R-1 R-2 R-3 | Total
Name Type No. Club Helm
1st 6 Stellar J J-80 546 CcYC Alan Ross 129 2.0 2.0 1.0 [5.0
2nd |6 Jolly Green | J-80 1 STYC Mike Poole 129 1.0 1.0 4.0 (6.0
3rd 6 Underdog |J-80 85 SSC Lek 129 3.0 3.0 2.0 /8.0
Dimarucot DNC DNC
4th 6 Crazy lvan |J-80 151 CcYC Bryan 129 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0
Rhodes DNC DNC
5th 6 DaSpencer | J-70 19 CcYC Michael Pitt | 129 3.0 3.0 5.0 11.0
DNC DNC

R-1 -1 Class - 10/23/15

Start: IRC, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.05.00

Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type No. Club Helm
1 1 Glory TP 52 88008 |SYC John 1.369 | 1.29.46 |2.02.53 1.0
Buchan
2 1 Smoke TP 52 52005 |CYC Steve Travis |1.367 |1.30.05 |2.03.09 2.0
3 1 New Haven |Ker 46 4601L |PMYC John 1.194 |1.47.08 | 2.07.55 3.0
Kerrigan
4 1 Jedi J-145 3696 |SYC John 1.224 |1.46.52 1 2.10.48 4.0
Tenneson
5 1 Westerly Santa 18997 |RVYC Stuart 1.347 |1.37.11 | 2.10.54 5.0
Cruz 70 Dahlgren
6 1 Neptune's | Santa 60667 |CYC Paul 1.351 |1.37.38 | 2.11.54 6.0
Car Cruz 70 LaMarche

R-2 -1 Class - 10/23/15

Start: IRC, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.15.00



Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

Type No. Club Helm

1 1 New Haven | Ker 46 4601L |PMYC John 1.194 | 1.53.16 |2.15.14 1.0
Kerrigan

2 1 Smoke TP 52 52005 |CYC Steve Travis |1.367 |1.40.10 | 2.16.56 2.0

3 1 Neptune's | Santa 60667 |CYC Paul 1.351 | 1.42.38 |2.18.39 3.0
Car Cruz 70 LaMarche

4 1 Westerly Santa 18997 |RVYC Stuart 1.347 |1.45.27 | 2.22.02 4.0
Cruz 70 Dahlgren

5 1 Jedi J-145 3696 |SYC John 1.224 |1.56.44 | 2.22.53 5.0
Tenneson

6 1 Glory TP 52 88008 |SYC John 1.369 | DNF 6.0
Buchan

R-3 -1 Class - 10/24/15

Start: IRC, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10.35.00

Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Type No. Club Helm
1 1 Glory TP 52 88008 |SYC John 1.369 [4.11.34 | 544.24 1.0
Buchan
2 1 New Haven | Ker 46 4601L |PMYC John 1.194 |4.49.40 | 5.45.52 2.0
Kerrigan
1 Smoke TP 52 52005 [CYC Steve Travis |1.367 |4.17.25 | 5.51.53 3.0
4 1 Jedi J-145 3696 SYC John 1.224 |4.47.44 |5.52.11 4.0
Tenneson
5 1 Westerly Santa 18997 | RVYC Stuart 1.347 |4.27.24 |6.00.11 5.0
Cruz 70 Dahlgren
6 1 Neptune's | Santa 60667 |CYC Paul 1.351 |4.27.47 | 6.01.47 6.0
Car Cruz 70 LaMarche

R-1 -2 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.10.00

Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
No. Club Helm

1 2 Terremoto Riptide 35 {59902 |CYC William 39 1.35.50 | 1.29.29 1.0
Weinstein

2 2 Absolutely Farr 39ML (3909 |CYC Charlie 18 1.32.47 | 1.29.51 2.0
Macaulay

3 2 Ballistic Melges 32 | 109 cYcC Brad Cole 24 1.33.58 |1.30.02 3.0

4 2 Jackrabbit CM 1200 [18193 |CFSA Colin 24 1.34.16 | 1.30.20 4.0
Nichols

5 2 Tango J-133 38168 |SYC Brian Duchin | 27 1.36.38 | 1.32.07 5.0

6 2 White Cloud 8455 |CYC 18 1.35.15 [ 1.32.14 6.0



Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
No. Club Helm

Cookson Stevan
12m Johnson

7 2 Ace Farr 395 39506 | PMYC | Peter 39 1.38.51 | 1.32.18 7.0
SYC Shorett

8 2 Constellation | J-133 52529 |CYCT Ron 24 1.39.34 | 1.35.24 8.0
Holbrook

9 2 Hamachi J-125 13696 | CYC Greg -3 1.36.16 | 1.36.48 9.0
Slyngstad

R-2 -2 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.20.00

Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
No. Club Helm

1 2 Hamachi J-125 13696 |CYC Greg -3 1.32.34 |1.33.04 1.0
Slyngstad
2 2 Absolutely Farr 39ML 3909 |CYC Charlie 18 1.36.22 |1.33.19 2.0
Macaulay
3 2 Terremoto Riptide 35 |59902 |CYC William 39 1.40.46 | 1.34.06 3.0
Weinstein
4 2 Jackrabbit CM 1200 [18193 |CFSA Colin 24 1.38.49 | 1.34.41 4.0
Nichols
5 2 Tango J-133 38168 |SYC Brian Duchin | 27 1.40.22 | 1.35.40 5.0
6 2 Ace Farr 395 39506 | PMYC | Peter 39 1.44.25 | 1.37.30 6.0
SYC Shorett
7 2 White Cloud | Cookson |8455 |CYC Stevan 18 1.41.08 | 1.37.56 7.0
12m Johnson
8 2 Ballistic Melges 32 | 109 CYC Brad Cole 24 1.42.30 |1.38.13 8.0
9 2 Constellation | J-133 52529 |CYCT Ron 24 1.43.03 | 1.38.44 9.0
Holbrook

R-3 -2 Class - 10/24/15

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10.40.00

Place | Class | Boat Name |Boat Type | Sail Yacht | Skipper/ Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
No. Club Helm

1 2 Terremoto Riptide 35 {59902 |CYC William 39 5.08.00 | 4.47.36 1.0
Weinstein
2 2 Absolutely Farr 39ML | 3909 |CYC Charlie 18 5.03.20 |4.53.43 2.0
Macaulay
3 2 Ace Farr 395 39506 | PMYC | Peter 39 5.14.43 | 4.53.53 3.0
SYC Shorett
4 2 Hamachi J-125 13696 | CYC Greg -3 4.53.21 |4.54.58 4.0

Slyngstad



Place | Class | Boat Name

Place

Place

Class

Class

Ballistic
Jackrabbit

Tango
White Cloud

Constellation

Boat Name
Bravo Zulu
Different
Drummer
Joy Ride
Shada

Vitesse

Hinzite

Tantivy

Boat Name
Bravo Zulu
Joy Ride
Vitesse
Different

Drummer

Tantivy

Boat Type | Sail
No.
Melges 32 | 109
CM 1200 |18193
J-133 38168
Cookson | 8455
12m
J-133 52529

Yacht
Club

CYC
CFSA

SYC
CYcC

CYCT

Skipper/
Helm

Brad Cole

Colin
Nichols

Brian Duchin

Stevan
Johnson

Ron
Holbrook

R-1 - 3 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.15.00

Boat Type | Sail
No.
Beneteau | 46720
40.7
Centurion | 52804
40s
J-122E 89
J-109 44
First 36.7 | 240
J-120 50005
J-109 248

Yacht
Club

CYC

CcyC

SYC

CYcC

BYC

CYCB

SYC
CyC

Skipper/
Helm

Denny
Vaughan

Charles Hill

John
Murkowski

Jerry
Woodfield

David
Steffen

James Hinz

Stuart
Burnell

R-2 - 3 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.25.00

Boat Type | Sail
No.

Beneteau |46720

40.7

J-122E 89

First 36.7 | 240

Centurion |52804

40s

J-109 248

Yacht
Club

CcyC
SYC
BYC
CYCB
CYcC

CyC

Skipper/
Helm

Denny
Vaughan

John
Murkowski

David
Steffen

Charles Hill

Stuart
Burnell

Rating | Elapsed

24
24

27
18

24

Rating | Elapsed

57

81

42

69

81

51
69

Rating | Elapsed

57

42

81

81

69

5.08.40
5.08.45

5.10.44
5.08.20

5.20.10

1.35.15

1.39.03

1.34.25

1.39.53

1.43.19

1.38.37
1.41.59

1.44.32

1.42.08

1.50.36

1.51.08

1.49.36

Corrected

4.55.46
4.55.50

4.56.12
4.58.34

5.06.47

Corrected

1.26.18

1.26.20

1.27.43

1.28.45

1.30.03

1.30.15
1.30.37

Corrected

1.34.43

1.34.53

1.36.24

1.36.52

1.37.23

Points

5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0

9.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
7.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0



Place | Class
6 3
7 3

Place | Class

1 3
2 3
3 3
4 3
5 3
6 3
7 3

Place | Class | Boat Name

1 4

0N ol B~ WODN
I N R NE

Place | Class

1 4

Boat Name

Shada

Hinzite

Boat Name
Tantivy
Different
Drummer
Bravo Zulu
Shada
Vitesse

Joy Ride

Hinzite

Last Tango

Delirium

Moose Unknown

Jubilee
Jaded
Usawi
Avalanche

Peer Gynt

Last Tango

Boat Name

Boat Type

J-109

J-120

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10.45.00

Boat Type
J-109
Centurion

40s

Beneteau
40.7
J-109
First 36.7

J-122E

J-120

Sail Yacht
No. Club
44 CYC
50005 |SYC

Skipper/
Helm

Jerry
Woodfield

James Hinz

R-3 - 3 Class - 10/24/15

Sail Yacht
No. Club
248 cYC
52804 | CYC
46720 | CYC
44 cYC
240 BYC
CYCB
89 SYC
50005 | SYC

Skipper/
Helm

Stuart
Burnell

Charles Hill

Denny
Vaughan

Jerry
Woodfield

David
Steffen

John
Murkowski

Rating | Elapsed

69

51

Rating | Elapsed

69

81

57

69

81

42

James Hinz |51

R-1 -4 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.20.00

Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm
CYC STYC | James Geros

J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105
J-105

212
272
89

114
299
475
495
235

CcyC
STYC
CcycC
CYCE
SBYC
CYC
SSC

Jerry Diercks

John Aitchison

Erik Kristen

Chris Phoenix

Robert Blaylock

Ed Wilder

Steve Summers

R-2 - 4 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.30.00

Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm
CYC STYC | James Geros

J-105

212

1.50.16

1.48.12

5.18.22

5.25.41

5.14.50

5.22.51

5.30.21

5.10.44

5.16.32

Corrected | Points
1.37.59 6.0
1.39.01 7.0
Corrected | Points
4.42.53 1.0
4.43.53 2.0
4.45.16 3.0
4.46.52 4.0
4.47.57 5.0
4.48.41 6.0
4.49.40 7.0

Rating | Place | Points

93 1 1.0
93 2 2.0
93 3 3.0
93 4 4.0
93 5 5.0
93 6 6.0
93 7 7.0
93 8 8.0
Rating | Place

93 1 1.0

Points



Place | Class | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm | Rating | Place | Points

2 4 Delirium J-105 272 CcYC Jerry Diercks 93 3 20
3 4 Jaded J-105 299 CYCE Chris Phoenix |93 4 3.0
4 4 Moose Unknown | J-105 89 STYC John Aitchison |93 5 4.0
5 4 Usawi J-105 475 SBYC Robert Blaylock | 93 6 5.0
6 4 Avalanche J-105 495 CYC Ed Wilder 93 7 6.0
7 4 Peer Gynt J-105 235 SSC Steve Summers | 93 8 7.0
8 4 Jubilee J-105 114 CYC Erik Kristen 93 RAF 9.0
R-3 - 4 Class - 10/24/15
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 10.50.00
Place | Class | Boat Name Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm | Rating | Place | Points
1 4 Last Tango J-105 212 CYC STYC | James Geros |93 1 1.0
2 4 Delirium J-105 272 CcYC Jerry Diercks 93 2 2.0
3 4 Jubilee J-105 114 CYC Erik Kristen 93 3 3.0
4 4 Jaded J-105 299 CYCE Chris Phoenix |93 4 4.0
5 4 Moose Unknown | J-105 89 STYC John Aitchison |93 5 5.0
6 4 Usawi J-105 475 SBYC Robert Blaylock | 93 6 6.0
7 4 Avalanche J-105 495 CYC Ed Wilder 93 7 7.0
8 4 Peer Gynt J-105 235 SSC Steve Summers | 93 8 8.0

R-1 -5 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13.25.00

Place | Class | Boat Boat Type | Sail Yacht Skipper/ Helm | Rating | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Name No. Club

1 5 Dos Sierra 26 26000 |PMYC Brad Butler 87 1.18.25 | 1.07.42 1.0

2 5 Flim Soverel 33 18140 |CYC Dave Martin 93 1.25.47 | 1.13.23 2.0
Flam

3 5 Mata Catalina 36 | 1660 |SYC Paul 147 1.33.49 | 1.14.02 3.0
Hari Walchenbach

4 5 Kowloon |Olson 911 |17 STYC/ |Ken Chin 129 1.31.26 | 1.14.04 4.0

SBYC

5 5 Vela Match 35 61314 |STYC Steven Kirsch | 108 1.34.11 | 1.18.43 5.0
Volta

6 5 Izarra Beneteau 79080 | SYC Andrew 168 DNF 6.0

411-2 Harvilla



R-2 - 5 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.35.00
Place | Class | Boat Boat Type |Sail Yacht Skipper/ Helm |Rating | Elapsed

Name No. Club

1 5 Dos Sierra 26 26000 PMYC Brad Butler 87 1.23.37

2 5 Mata Catalina 36 | 1660 |SYC Paul 147 1.38.36
Hari Walchenbach

3 5 Flim Soverel 33 18140 CYC Dave Martin 93 1.31.04
Flam

4 5 Kowloon |Olson 911 |17 STYC/ |Ken Chin 129 1.36.41

SBYC

5 5 Vela Match 35 61314 | STYC Steven Kirsch | 108 1.35.56
Volta

6 5 Izarra Beneteau |79080 |SYC Andrew 168 1.58.22

411-2 Harvilla

R-3 - 5 Class - 10/24/15

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10.55.00
Place | Class | Boat Boat Type |Sail Yacht Skipper/ Helm |Rating | Elapsed

Name No. Club

1 5 Mata Catalina 36 | 1660 |SYC Paul 147 3.48.10
Hari Walchenbach

2 5 Dos Sierra 26 26000 PMYC Brad Butler 87 3.30.36

3 5 Kowloon |Olson 911 |17 STYC/ | Ken Chin 129 3.46.33

SBYC

4 5 Flim Soverel 33 18140 CYC Dave Martin 93 3.37.25
Flam

5 5 Vela Match 35 61314 | STYC Steven Kirsch | 108 3.45.58
Volta

6 5 Izarra Beneteau |79080 |SYC Andrew 168 4.32.13

411-2 Harvilla

R-1 - 6 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.30.00
Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm | Rating
1 6 Jolly Green | J-80 1 STYC Mike Poole 129
2 6 Stellar J J-80 546 CcycC Alan Ross 129

R-2 - 6 Class - 10/23/15

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 15.40.00

Corrected | Points

1.12.12 1.0
1.17.48 20
1.17.54 3.0
1.18.19 4.0
1.20.11 5.0
1.30.40 6.0

Corrected | Points

3.00.03 1.0
3.01.50 20
3.03.31 3.0
3.05.58 4.0
3.08.53 5.0
3.28.31 6.0

Place | Points
1 1.0
2 2.0



Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm | Rating | Place | Points
1 6 Jolly Green | J-80 1 STYC Mike Poole 129 1 1.0
2 6 Stellar J J-80 546 CcYc Alan Ross 129 2 2.0
R-3 - 6 Class - 10/24/15
Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 11.00.00
Place | Class | Boat Name | Boat Type | Sail No. | Yacht Club | Skipper/ Helm | Rating | Place | Points
1 6 Stellar J J-80 546 CcYc Alan Ross 129 1 1.0
2 6 Underdog |J-80 85 SSC Lek Dimarucot | 129 2 2.0
3 6 Crazy lvan | J-80 151 CcyC Bryan Rhodes | 129 3 3.0
4 6 Jolly Green | J-80 1 STYC Mike Poole 129 4 4.0
5 6 DaSpencer | J-70 19 CyC Michael Pitt 129 5 5.0
Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points
DNC |Did not come to the starting area | 3
DNF | Started but did not finish 6
RAF | Retired after finishing 9

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com www.SeattleYachtClub.org

BrianL@SeattleYachtClub.org

www.SeattleYachtClub.org




